sens4.com
TVC-3 TrueVac™ Pressure Controller & Display
Universal multi-channel vacuum pressure instrument and display. Setting new standards for
uncompromising performance and flexibility.
Preliminary Product Datasheet
Benefits & features
• 1, 2 or 3 channel configurations with simultaneous pressure readout
• Compatible with a large selection of active gauges from various vendors

TrueVac™ controller  - 10 - sens4.com
Connect on social media
Order guide
TVC-3 Transducer Cables
Part number Description
CAB-A-03 Cable TrueVac controller for 15 pin HD D-sub transducers, 3 meter (10 ft.)
CAB-A-05 Cable TrueVac controller for 15 pin HD D-sub transducers, 5 meter (16.4 ft.)
CAB-A-10 Cable TrueVac controller for 15 pin HD D-sub transducers, 10 meter (32.8 ft.)
CAB-A-15 Cable TrueVac controller for 15 pin HD D-sub transducers, 15 meter (49 ft.)
CAB-B-03 Cable TrueVac controller for 9 pin D-sub transducers, 3 meter (10 ft.)
CAB-B-05 Cable TrueVac controller for 9 pin D-sub transducers, 5 meter (16.4 ft.)
CAB-B-10 Cable TrueVac controller for 9 pin D-sub transducers, 10 meter (32.8 ft.)
CAB-B-15 Cable TrueVac controller for 9 pin D-sub transducers, 15 meter (49 ft.)
CAB-C-03 Cable TrueVac controller for RJ45 8P8C transducers, 3 meter (10 ft.)
CAB-C-05 Cable TrueVac controller for RJ45 8P8C transducers, 5 meter (16.4 ft.)
CAB-C-10 Cable TrueVac controller for RJ45 8P8C transducers, 10 meter (32.8 ft.)
CAB-C-15 Cable TrueVac controller for 6 pin Hirschmann transducers, 15 meter (49 ft.)
CAB-D-03 Cable TrueVac controller for 6 pin Hirschmann transducers, 3 meter (10 ft.)
CAB-D-05 Cable TrueVac controller for 6 pin Hirschmann transducers, 5 meter (16.4 ft.)
CAB-D-10 Cable TrueVac controller for 6 pin Hirschmann transducers, 10 meter (32.8 ft.)
CAB-D-15 Cable TrueVac controller for 6 pin Hirschmann transducers, 15 meter (49 ft.)
CAB-E-03 Cable TrueVac controller for M12 transducers, 3 meter (10 ft.)
CAB-E-05 Cable TrueVac controller for M12 transducers, 5 meter (16.4 ft.)
CAB-E-10 Cable TrueVac controller for M12 transducers, 10 meter (32.8 ft.)
CAB-E-15 Cable TrueVac controller for M12 transducers, 15 meter (49 ft.)
Available for online Order
The TrueVac™ controller is available for quick order online. Visit our buy now shop: https://www.sens4.com/shop
Supply voltage
Transducer connectivity 24VDC
 One channel 90-230 VAC EU Schuko Power Cable
 Two Channel 90-230 VAC , US Power Cable
 Three Channel 90-230 VAC , UK Power Cable
90-230 VAC , Denmark Power Cable
Digital user interface
USB Setpoints relay
0 None
1  1x Solid State Relay
2 2x Solid State Relays
TVC-3- 1 0 3 2
1
1 2
1
2 3
3 4
5
About
Sens4 is a Danish technology company that develops, manufactures, markets, and distributes vacuum,
pressure and temperature measuring equipment for industrial and scientific applications worldwide. It’s
our mission to provide compelling product solutions that fit our customers’ needs and enable them to
efficiently measure and control advanced processes around the world.
Learn more about Sens4 on: sens4.com
Contact
Sens4 A/S
Nordre Strandvej 119G
3150 Hellebaek
Denmark
Phone: +45 88447044